May 23 2024 (10:36) India Rail Info 1

Loknayak Express/15115 - Exp - NER
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to AO/Aonla
5h 55m - 258 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR  |Chhapra Junction 11:25 5 1 0 66 |58 |[NER
2 |BUI |Ballia 12:25 12:30 5m |1 |1 66 |71 |65 |[NER
3 |YFP Yusufpur 13:08 13:10 2m (1 |1 111 |59 |74 |NER
4 |GCT |Ghazipur City 13:30 13:35 5m |1 |1 131 |53 |74 |NER
5 AR/ Aunrihar Junction 14:20 14.25 5m |1 1 170 |54 |79 |NER
6 |DHE |Dobhi 14:49 14:51 2m (1 |1 192 |44 |85 |NER
7 KCT Kerakat 15:03 15:05 2m |1 |1 201 |24 |84 |NER
8 |JNU  |Jaunpur junction 16:15 16:35 20m |5 |1 229 |49 |293 |NR
9 |SHG |Shahganj Junction 17:16 17:18 2m (1 |1 262 |69 (90 |NR
10 |ABP  |Akbarpur Junction 17:56 17:58 2m 1 306 |54 (92 |NR
11 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |19:06 19:08 2m (0 |1 367 |37 NR
12 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [22:35 22:45 10m |7 |1 495 (46 |124 [NR
13 |HRI Hardoi 00:56 00:58 2m |1 |2 596 (33 [141 |NR
14 |SPN  [Shahjahanpur Junction |02:51 02:53 2m |3 (2 |659 |52 |155 |NR
15 |AO Aonla 04:40 04:42 2m (1 |2 [753 |30 (176 [NR
16 |CH Chandausi Junction 06:05 06:10 5m (3 |2 795 |38 NR
17 |MB Moradabad Junction 07:20 07:35 15m |5 (2 |839 |36 |193 |NR
18 |AMRO |Amroha 08:26 08:28 2m (2 |2 869 |74 216 |NR
19 |HPU |Hapur junction 09:28 09:30 2m |1 |2 943 |40 [214 |NR
20 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 10:25 10:27 2m (3 |2 979 (38 |217 |NR
21 |DSA Delhi Shahdara junction |10:49 10:51 2m |4 |2 993 |14 NR
22 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:20 10 |2 1000 |- 219 [NR

May 23 2024 (10:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



